

TOURISTS ARRIVAL STATISTICS TO LANGKAWI 2004

MONTH	JETTY	CRUISE	AIRPORT		TOTAL	CURRENT TOTAL
			DOMESTIC	INTERNATIONAL		
JANUARY	132,049	8,363	27,343	6,025	173,780	173,780
FEBRUARY	115,426	10,828	29,127	3,857	159,238	333,018
MARCH	129,270	9,513	30,103	4,006	172,892	505,910
APRIL	122,314	2,344	26,954	4,746	156,358	662,268
MAY	157,131	8,471	27,036	3,339	195,977	858,245
JUNE	169,714	2,510	32,253	3,484	207,961	1,066,206
JULY	127,481	0	33,245	4,558	165,284	1,231,490
AUGUST	155,689	0	34,687	4,391	194,767	1,426,257
SEPTEMBER	123,878	0	29,350	3,851	157,079	1,583,336
OCTOBER	100,913	664	25,813	3,366	130,756	1,714,092
NOVEMBER	144,206	4,257	32,531	4,407	185,401	1,899,493
DECEMBER	205,083	30,648	38,686	5,719	280,136	2,179,629
GRAND TOTAL	1,683,154	77,598	367,128	51,749	2,179,629	